

**CRANKSHAFT/FLYWHEEL SIDE CRANKSHAFT SUPPORT/FLYWHEEL**

| POS. | CODE | DESCRIPTION | Qty |
|------|----------|-------------------------------|-----|
| 1 | <-----> | see Pos. 4 ... | 0 |
| 3 | 8245.005 | ball | 1 |
| 4 | 9680.010 | PRESSION VALVE | 1 |
| 5 | 4760.007 | gasket | 1 |
| 6 | 2816.011 | crown gear | 1 |
| 7 | 7565.011 | washer diam.10 | 6 |
| 8 | 7625.019 | washer diam.10 | 6 |
| 9 | 3240.033 | nut M 10 | 6 |
| 10 | <-----> | key | 0 |
| 11 | 1760.003 | bolt M 6 X 1 X 12 | 2 |
| 12 | <-----> | see Pos. C 4 ... | 0 |
| 13 | 8990.019 | plug | 1 |
| 14 | 8990.002 | plug | 1 |
| 15 | 2280.056 | crankshaft wooddruff key | 1 |
| 16 | 1862.012 | bolt M14 | 1 |
| 17 | 1051.091 | CRANKSHAFT industrial version | 1 |
| 18 | 1610.025 | bearing std. (flywheel side) | 1 |
| 18 | 1610.026 | bearing -1,00 (flywheel side) | 1 |
| 18 | 1610.057 | bearing -0,50 (flywheel side) | 1 |
| 18 | 1611.226 | bearing -0,25 (flywheel side) | 1 |
| 19 | 8430.055 | tapper pin 4 X 12 | 1 |
| 20 | 4700.008 | gasket 0,30 | 1 |
| 20 | 4700.074 | gasket 0,10 | 1 |
| 21 | 8675.067 | support | 1 |
| 22 | 1210.078 | seal ring std. | 1 |
| 22 | 1210.083 | seal ring -1,00 | 1 |
| 23 | 9880.723 | flywheel std. | 1 |
| 23 | 9880.791 | FLYWHEEL ASS.Y | 1 |
| 24 | 1860.011 | bolt | 1 |
| 25 | <-----> | fan | 0 |
| 26 | 7625.008 | washer diam. 6,4 | 8 |
| 27 | 9730.016 | screw M 6 X 35 | 8 |
| 28 | 1050.005 | CRANKSHAFT automotive version | 1 |

